BID DOCUMENTS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Project Title:

Mountain View Estates Access Road from Sunland Gin Road to John
Jacob Astor Avenue - Project# 60640562 - Contract# EC16-002

Plan Holders

Addendum

Distribution Date  Distribution Date

Company Name: 5 D Mining & Construction 7/26/2016 1
Contact Person: Dustin Escapule Jr. Title: Owner 2
Address: P.O. Box 2539, Globe, AZ 85502 3
Business Phone: |(928) 425-2998 Fax: (928) 425-8388 Cell: 4
Email Address: disty5d@live.com 5
Company Name: |Ellison Mills 7/26/2016 1
Contact Person: |Linda Wright Title: 2
Address: 3152 N. Lear Avenue, Suite #2, Casa Grande, AZ 85122 3
Business Phone: |(520) 876-4004 Fax: Cell: 4
Email Address: mmills@ellison-mills.com 5
Company Name: |ABC Asphalt LLC 7/26/2016 1
Contact Person; |Mary Cornes Title: 2
Address: 4010 South 30th Street, Phoenix, AZ 85040 3
Business Phone: |(602) 268-4455 Fax: (602) 268-1745 Cell: 4
Email Address:  |mary@abcasphalt.com 5
Company Name: [AJP Electric 7/27/2016 1
Contact Person:  |Michael Paganik Title: 2
Address: 11250 N. Cave Creek Road, Phoenix, 85020 3
Business Phone: |[602-944-5477 Fax: Cell: 4
Email Address: michael.paganik@aijpelectric.com 5
Company Name: |ALR Construction 7/28/2016 1
Contact Person:  |Moe Najem Title: 2
Address: 1719 S 22nd Avenue Phoenix, AZ 85009 3
Business Phone: [(602) 258-4848 Fax: Cell: 4
Email Address: alr@alrconstruction.net 5
Company Name: [Sunland Asphalt 8/2/2016 1
Contact Person: Shane Lance Title: Estimator 2
Address: 3002 E. Priest Dr. Tempe, AZ 85282 3
Business Phone: [602-288-5017 Fax: 602-680-1592 Cell: 602-799-9242 4
Email Address: slance@sunlandasphalt.com 5
Company Name: |Via Sun Corporation 8/3/2016 1
Contact Person:  |Jeff Abraham Title: 2
Address: 731 N. 19th Ave. Phoenix, AZ 85009 3
Business Phone: |480-268-9669 Fax: 480-223-5395 Cell: 602-810-2965 4
Email Address: |ieff@viasuncorp.com 5
Company Name: [Rummel Construction Inc 8/4/2016 1
Contact Person: |Amber Gribler Title: Esimating Assistant 2
Address: 22655 N. Miller Road, F-100 Scottsdale, AZ 85255 3
Business Phone: [480-222-9922 Fax: 480-222-9923  Cell: 4
Email Address: agribler@rummelconstruction.com 5
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Banicki Construction Inc

Company Name: 8/4/2016 1
Contact Person: Karen Sampson Title: Estimating Assistant 2
Address: 4720 E. Cotton Gin Loop Ste. 240 Phoenix, AZ 85040 3
Business Phone: |480-921-8016 Fax: Cell: 4
Email Address: ksampson@banicki.com 5
Company Name: Combs Construction Company 8/15/2016 1
Contact Person: Maria Soto Title: Estimating Assistant 2
Address: 2801 S. 49th Avenue, Phoenix, AZ 85043 3
Business Phone: |(602) 237-4029 Fax: (602) 237-4182  Cell: 4
Email Address: maria@combsaz.com 5
Company Name: Visus Engineering Construction Inc 8/18/2016 1
Contact Person:  |Sonya Dungy Title: 2
Address: 1831 N. Rochester, Mesa, AZ 85205 3
Business Phone: |(480) 833-8268 x# 10 Fax: (480)833-8617 Cell: 4
Email Address:  |sdungy@visusinc.com 5
Company Name: ~|Carson Construction 8/17/2016 | 1
Contact Person: Title: 2
Address: 51426 U.S. Hwy 60 89, Wickenburg, AZ 85390 3
Business Phone: |(928) 684-3091 Fax: (928) 684-3403 Cell: 4
Email Address: estimator@-carson-construction.com 5
Company Name: |Falcone Brothers 8/23/2016 | 1
Contact Person:  |[Anthony Falcone Title: 2
Address: 15885 N. Equestrian Trail, Tucson, AZ 85739 3
Business Phone: |(520) 825-1072 Fax: (520) 825-3002 Cell: (520) 780-2387 4
Email Address: falconebrothersl@gmail.com 5
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